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
Total Area 3000 sqft, Net Rent $6,300, Average Sale: $700,000/ Year

Net Income: $15,000-20,000
$280,000

Ot e

Bathurst / Major Mackenzie, Vaughan

Maggie He

Sales Representative

(416) 843-5181

miaomaggie2003@hotmail.com

16th / Bur Oak, Markham

Yonge/19th, Richmond Hill

Corner Detached Home with 5 Bdrms In Prime Jefferson Forest.
Over 3500sf w/ Renovations & Landscaping. Stone Front and Custom
Fence w/ Entrance Gate. Customized, Upgraded Kitchen, Hardwood
Floors On Main & 2nd Floor (2015), Large Deck. Close to School,

Parks, Shopping, Public Transit, and Hwy 404. S OLD

o

L il s, |
’ F

s T i R A

e
e ——

=% 5=
g c "L‘ .'.' - : k- W
e T e LAY e ... =

u et " i i
Kennedy/16th, Markham

High Demand Berczy Community! Premium Lot 117x42.52 , Approx
2700 Sqft, 4 Bedrooms, Double Garage, Interlocking Backyard, and
Upgraded Kitchen. Steps To Top Ranking Pierre Elliott Trudeau H.S.
Close To Plaza, Parks, Playground And Angus Glen Community

Center. Golf Course Nearby. Call for Details

LT Lrali g =}

Markham Road / 16th, Markham

Highway 7/Leslie, Markham

Bright & Spacious 2 Bedrooms Corner Unit With Unobstructed Pan-
oramic View, Overlook Pond & Ravine Located at Hwy 7 And Leslie.
Functional layout With Laminated Floor Through Out. Demanded
Area, Mins To Hwy 7, Hwy404, Hwy 407, Via Transit, Shopping

Plazas And Restaurants. SOLD

Fe— g

Kennedy/Bur Oak, Markham

Bright Detached Home, 4 Bdrms, Double Garage in Berczy Park.
New Hardwood Flooring, Roofing (2015). Finished Basement And
Professionally Finished Patio. Steps To Top Ranking Pierre Elliott
Trudeau H.S. Close To Plaza, Restaurants, Parks, Angus Glen Com-

munity Center, Golf Courses. S OLD

Downtown Apparel Business for Sale

** Well Developed Wholesale and Retail Apparel Busi-
ness with Stable Income

** Prime Location with 2 Income Rear Parking Spots
** $60,000 Stocks

$90,000

Queen’s University, Kingston

**2 Bedroom Condo Assignment for Sale
**Excellent Investment in Kingston

Nancy Guo Sales Rep.
(416) 562-9882
nancyxlguo@hotmail.com

Rear “38” 4 Bdrm Town-Home in A Community Toron-
to Area. Renovated Main Floor and Bath. Finished Base-
ment With 2 Bdrms, 3 Pc Washroom and Sep Entrance.
Access to 2 Underground Parking. Move in Condition.
Close to Amenities: TTC, Shopping & Schools.

$435,200

2 Year Old Detached Home in Most Sought after Upper
Unionville, Almost 3400 sft. 5 Bedroom, Corner Lot, One
of the Largest Floorplans, Ideal Layout. Short Walk to Top
Ranked Pierre Elliott Trudeau High School.

Call for details

Stunning & Extraordinary Elegance in Vaughan, 5000sqt
with 3 Garages Walkout Basement! 60’ Frontage, Interior
& Exterior Upgraded.

Call for details

Amy Lai Sales Rep.
(416) 627-6181

amylai63@gmail.com

High Demand Location. Double Car Garage. End 2016
Closing. $35000 Upgarde. About 2500’ Living Space
Perfect Layout with 4 Bedrooms and 4 Washrooms

$998,000

Markham Meadow by Greenpark. South North Facing
Townhouse. Pratical Floorplan with 3 Bedrooma and 3
Washrooms. High Ranking School Zone. High Ranking
School Zone

$729,000

**Walking Distance Queens University
**3 Years Rental Guarantee. Furniture Included

$319,000

Sales Rep.

Serene Pang

B
BT o e

Don Mills/McNicoll, North York

North York Exclusive. Rarely on the Market with Such Huge 74*120
sq ft 4 BR Corner Lot, Newly Renovated with Loads of Upgrades.
Excellent Location Near Seneca College in Well Sought After Neigh-

wy e
5, { —
Bayview/Sheppard, Toronto
North York Exclusive. 2400 sq ft 4+1 House Looking for a Reliable

Family to Rent. Bayview and Sheppard in High Ranking Earl Haig
Secondary School Area.

BZRAEE : REAHOTE STEIREAR, SEMAREEAELETREE, FEFHRIRE Akamz
EM, EAERREBICNE, REERER. $1,650,000

(416) 930-9347

. borhood on Don Mills. Call for Details Before the Bidding War.
serenepang.realty@gmail.com

Call for Details Call for Details

Best Interior Design Private Residence Americas 2015"

Live the dream in over 14,000 sqft 12,700sq.ft. of beautifully crafted
living space completed with a one-of-a-kind south facing backyard. A
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